INALOY -			NMENT (Office)		18.012018
com (Person):	Tievel Foo		msun	Date/Time: _	(1.012010
			Bill to:		
		aivairaveire An Ote	AV I CS 3 R	Insured: F6	L 1819L
to inspect veni	icle No:	STP 236	Auto	Tel:	
utworksnop ma ∝f	/8	RIL I KA	ki Bukit Ame 6	# 02-34 /36	
Policy No:	msD/vm	16/16-34 7082	Claim No:	M8CV 17-00	0937
Sum Insured:			·		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.O.A. <u>15</u>	062017
•	REP. / REV 24	HRSNib		H.O.D. Ead	orsement.
Date/Tunc:	190b201 95	16M Person Cont	acted: Arme	Vehicle IN	OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	na ( 🗴 ) 😉	finate	Do Not Finalis	K
	Grant.	X			
	761 1911				
	<del>1</del>	wh : 20 06 20	i Fi		
	7	1			

1/5 2800 You (Red 2000), 4120

RECENTED 10 2010

2. ·	PRS	
Same.	' O WHARD	

REF: MST(1

ASS	IGNMENT
From: Date: 19062017	Veh No: SJP 2367 B Yr Regn: 2009 103
Estimated Cost:	Type: (I.Ca) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD THIWS TP RESIDD RESIEVA INVINV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJP 23548	Make: KIA PICANTO C.C (086
at Workshop m/s Presise Auto	Golour UHTS A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of Bik 1 Kuly Buly Aveb #0234	Sp.Reading 4464 T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: KNABA 243>97732397
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake:
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / Trip / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195/50 \$\hat{1}5
(Policy Condition)	R: 'C
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS) DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bai. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bail. 6 mm R/Bail. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. (5/06 08:45 D.O.I. 19/6 3.50%
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at PRECISE Auto
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear (O/S)/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Estimate officer sample	\$ 5,000 - \$5,600
	matte
	<u> </u>
	(2/2)
	iol Lisa) (
The state of the s	AND THE COURSE OF THE COURSE O
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) 170\$2011 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 120
Date/Time. File Return to?	Transportation: 90
2) Add Fe	
<b>-</b>	: Interview (\$ ) Photes
Report Format: PRS.	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others ()
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	. Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 180

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS3 MGATFOLLS OF LUC-1
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL EVA

Case Handler Typist

Admin / Codwink 1: Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.

<u>nin</u> (		Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
Office	Assign Form	V			
C	Customer Code	~			
N	Assign From				
<u>C</u>	Assign Date				
C	Veh No (Inspected)	V			
<u>c</u>	Veh No (Insured)				
C	D.O.A			<u> </u>	
C	Policy No				
c	Claim No		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)		<u> </u>		
C	Report Type				<u> </u>
c	Weekend Charges		<u> </u>		<del>                                     </del>
<u> </u>	Survey held at/Repairer		<u> </u>	. I	<del> </del>
C	Excess			<u>                                    </u>	<u> </u>
	or ( Marcus . ): Case handler to make sure  nment Form  Vehicle No				
c	Regn Month/Year			<b>↓ ├</b> ───	<del> </del>
N	Vehicle Type			<b> </b>	<del> </del>
	Make & Model			<b>↓                                    </b>	
- <u>``</u>	Engine Capacity. (C.C)			┨ ├───	
N	Colour			<b>↓</b>	+
_ <u>``</u>	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)			<b>↓                                    </b>	<del></del>
C	Chassis No			┨ ├───	
	General Condition		_	<b>↓                                    </b>	
N	Steering			┧├╼╼	
N	Brake			┨ ┣╼╼╾	<del></del> -
N	Modification (Modi)			┥ ├──	
С	Tyre Size		_	┨ ├───	+
N	Tyre Make			┨ ├───	+
C	Tyre Balance		_	┨┞╼╼	+
C	Date of Inspection		<del>-  </del>	┨ ├──	
N	Survey held		<del></del>	┤┞╾╼╼	+
N	Des.of Damages			J	
) Svet	tem - (Views/Merimen)			-, <del></del>	
<u>2) 3γ3ι</u> C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded				
	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition		1		
N	Market Value for OD cases				
<u>c</u>	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)			] [	
<u> </u>					
C	Days of repair Finalised Amount				
	Fillaliseu Amount			1 [	
С	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				
Ć	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days  tem - (Views/Merimen)				

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

Check By:

**Case Handler** 



# **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	A Affiliated to Federation internation		
ISIG INSURANCE (	(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref: CS3/MSG1701	1808/rb-1
6 RAFFLES QUAY 24-01 HONG LEON	IG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 25-01-2018 Code: MSG	
	Policy Particulars	::THIRD PARTY CLA	M. Carrier C. A. Sales and Sales and
Insured Veh.	FBL 1819L	Veh. Inspected	SJP 2367B
Policy No.	MSD/VMS/16-347082	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	MERIMEN (FIEVEL FOO)	Assign Date	19/01/2018
Average of the Association	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition 315	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	•
Odometer	-	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
0			
General			
	AND AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	lons of Tyres	
	Size	lons of Tyres	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	Size	3	
R/H Front Tyre	Size	3	Balance
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre	Size	3	Balance mm
R/H Front Tyre	Size	3	Balance mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre	Size	3	Balance mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size	Make on of Damages to	Balance mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size  O  N#ADescripti  HIENER Genera	Make on of Damages on	Balance mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date	Size	Make on of Damages to	Balance mm mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size	Make on of Damages on	Balance mm mm mm mm mm
R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  Engine No Accident Date Survey held a	Size  General  15/06/2017  PRECISE AUTO SERVICE  NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6  #02-34/36	Make  on of Damages on  Information Inspection Date	Balance mm mm mm mm 25/01/2018

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	16 Jun 2017		19 Jun 2017 08:59 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending fo Cancel Ca	r Survey Repoi
	Main	Ref	erence	Clain	Details	Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by	insurer)	
Insured:		LIEW YAW MI	N, ID: S813871	7F				
Main Clai	mant:	EE GEOK SWE	E, ID: S138476	1D				
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	SJP2367B		Date	e of Loss:	15/06/2017 (	8:00 - :59	,
Claim Typ	e:	TP / MSC/V/	17-000937	Poli	Policy/Cover Note No.: MSD/VMS/16-347082-CA (TP, Coverage: 04/07/2016 - 03/0			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		FBL1819L		Poli	cy No. (Claimant):			
				Exc	ess:			
Repairer:		Precise Auto S	ervices (HQ) N	O.1 KAKI BUKIT	AVE 6 #02-34/36, 41	7883 Kaki Bukit -	Tel:	
landling	Insurer:	MSIG Insurance 1316]	ce (Singapore)	Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by F	level Foo We	enyao - 6643
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Cons 23/01/2018]	sultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handled b	y Richard Harja	nto] [Fin:	al Rpt due
Driver/Cu (Insured)		LIEW YAW MIN	(), NRIC: S813	8717F				
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View All	Compo	se Case Mail
MSIG_S	G (19/01/2018)	Report Send Ba	ck Alerts - SJP2	2367B (TP)				7 - , 2
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S	A/W.######		View All Search	Tasks Crea	ite New Task	Complete
Due Dat lo results.	,	Type Task G	oup Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/06/2017 15:39
Date Of Accident	15/06/2017 08:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SEMBAWANG AVE SLIP RD TO GAMBAS AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJP2367B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner EE GEOK SWEE NRIC No S1384761D **Email Address** NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No. (LOCAL) +65-83336222 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-83336222 with to turn a conviga of the report at the coops and up do site. In the region of the mode as a second

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer KIA Model **PICANTO** 

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO **Policy Number** M490684

Cover Note Number

Driver's Factionia's

Name of Driver WONG WAI MUN

NRIC No S6939893F Date Of Birth 31/10/1969 **INDOOR** Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 22/10/1997

**Driving Experience** 19 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender **FEMALE** 

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98502499

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

**BLK 327 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT #04-38** Address

Postcode 750327

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - -

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE- SAME DIRECTION

Weather Conditions **CLEAR** Road Surface DRY

Other information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name SEMBANWANG NPC

ROAD: 4 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT, POSTCODE: 757633, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident veg in this woodent? NO REFER TO POLICE REPORT: T/20170615/2183.

Attachment(s)/naterial or property demanded

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number FBL1819L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties VEHICLE B** Name of Driver LIEW YAW MIN NRIC/Passport Number S8138717F Contact Number 96838145

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Phone Number

Name

## Email Address

## DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LIEW YAW MIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBL1819L

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan		veh. (A): , SJP 2367B.
Gambo	s Ave.	Motorcycle 18: FB118191
	Sembawang Ave	-

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

- - **3.** .

	Please Refer to Police Report
, ,	Please Refer To Police Report  Report No.: 7/20170615/2183.
aration	
eclare the foregoing p	particulars are true in every respect.
	M 2: 35pm.
	(6/06/2017
nolder's Signature / Da	
	,
	,
	1
	India (international Insurance
	More (Mex rections) (1. Section (C.)
Insurance Co	
Insurance Co Vehicle NO.	SJP 2367B         Date Of Accident         15,06,17           Reporting Only

## Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1





Report No. T/20170615/2183

1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 75763

Tel No: 1800-5549999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 15/06/2017 21:49			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 98	
informant	<b>s</b> Partici	lars (Berley)			
Name of Ir WONG W			Address: APT BLK 327 SEMBA SINGAPORE 750327	WANG CRESCENT #04-38	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S6939893F			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98502499	
Nationality SINGAPO		=N	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 47	Date of Birth: 31/10/1969	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: CUSTOMER ACCOUNT SPECIALIST			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

Seneral in ormat Type of Accident:	injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/06/2017 08:45	Type of Location: T-Junction
SEMBAWANG A' GAMBAS AVENU			m	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	- ************************************	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collision: Between Moving	Vehicles - Side Swipe	- Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

			1.77.		1.12	
Vehicle No.	Туре 🗼 🦓	Make Televi-	Mödel	©olor - Jest	Condition	No of Passenger
FBL1819L	Motorcycle		,		Slightly	0
					Damaged	
SJP2367B	Car				Slightly	0
	ļ				Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



T/20170615/2492

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633

2 or 3 Report No. T/20170615/2183

Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	Liew Yaw Min	703.0.583	ID No.	S8138717F
Related Vehicle	FBL1819L (Motorcycle)	·	Contact No.	96838142
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	15/06/2017	Date Discl		5/2017
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 14		Injury Sligh	
Driver ***			Terms.	
Name	WONG WAI MUN		ID No.	S6939893F
Related Vehicle	SJP2367B (Car)		Contact No.	98502499
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

#### Brief Details

On the 15/06/2017 at around 0845hrs, I was travelling along Sembawang Avenue towards Gambas Avenue while my vehicle was in the filter lane awaiting for a left turn. One motorcycle Bearing no. FBL1819L came up to the right side of my vehicle, he hit upon the right side of my vehicle and then wobbled and came to a stop infront of my vehicle. I moved my vehicle forward and came up to the motor cyclist to offer help, we exchanged particulars and he informed that he could have fractured his fingers but has no need for ambulance and will sought out medical treatment himself.

After the accident, My boyfriend called the motorcyclist at around 1510hrs and the motorcyclist informed that he has sought medical treatment and is issued with 2 weeks mc, I do not know which hospital or medical center. My car suffered the following damages.

- Driver front side door scratches and dents
- Driver front side mirror dropped off

The motorcycle suffered scratches on the left side of the body work. I currently do not know how much is the damages to my vehicle and how much the other party is going to claim towards my self.

I wish to inform that this is the first time that this has happened to me that is all.

## Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20170615/2183

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
NG BOON WEE	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 15/06/2017 21:49
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP188	

## **CARLINK CONSULTANCY**

60 Hillside Drive, Singapore 549009 Fax: 62874788 Tel: 62856178

INVOICE

Ee Geok Swee

C/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Invoice No:

CL 11888 TP

Our Ref:

CL 11888 SJP 2367 B

Date:

27th July 2017

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE (\$)	AMOUNT (\$)
	Vehicle No: SJP 2367 B	·		
	Charges for accident vehicle inspection and appraisal report, transportation, photographs and etc** (photographs - 59 copies)			\$519.00
			Total:	\$519.00

We thank you for the opportunity to serve you and assure you of our best at all times

Antemotive Engineer Assessor MIMI, MIRTE, LCGI, I ENG, LAE, CGLI FTC.

Note: Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to "CARLINK CONSULTANCY"

## **CARLINK CONSULTANCY**

60 Hillside Drive Singapore 549009 Tel:

62856178

Fax:

62874788

#### ACCIDENT VEHICLE INSPECTION / ASSESSMENT REPORT

Our Ref: CL 11888 SJP 2367 B

1 REFERENCE

Date of request

: 19th June 2017

Requested by

: Ee Geok Swee

C/o 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36 Singapore 417883

Type of claim

: Third party

Workshop

: M/S Precise Auto Service

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Date of survey Accident date

: 19th June 2017 : 15th June 2017

2 DETAILS OF VEHICLE

Registration No.

: SJP 2367 B

Make & Model

: Kia Picanto 1.1 (A) : 16th March 2009

Date of registration Engine No.

: G4HG9540870

Chassis No.

: KNABA24339T732397

Speedometer reading

: 44804 Km : Automatic

Transmission Colour

: White

3 STATIC CHECK

Steering Footbrake : see annex(es) : see annex(es) Paintwork Modification : Good : Nil

Handbrake

: see annex(es)

General condition : Good

4 TYRE CONDITION

Nearside/Make

Offside/Make

<u>Size</u>

Front tyre Rear tyre : 6mm/Turanza : 6mm/Turanza 6mm/Turanza 6mm/Turanza

: 195/50 R15 : 195/50 R15

5 POINT OF IMPACT

See Annex(es) and Motor Accident Reports

6 REMARK

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not authorised any repair.

Annex A: Assessement / Adjustment on Spare Parts

S.	P	2	367	R

item	Vehicle Parts Description	Condition	(	Qty	W/shop Est. (\$)	Disc (%)	Adjusted Cost (\$)	
	List Items		/					,
1	Front door assy RH 182	Buckled <b>%</b> /	Bul	1	\$600.00	10%	\$540.00	
2	Front door protector	Bent/cut 'A	M	1	\$58.00	10%	\$52.20	
3	Front door protector clips	Necessary /	rù	6	\$39.00	10%	\$35.10	
4	Front door hinges	Distorted/jammed	21	2	\$84.00	10%	\$75.60	
5	Front door checker	Bent/cut	sit	1	\$38.00	10%	\$34.20	
6	Front door weatherstripe	Deformed/leaked	nu	1	\$72.00	10%	\$64.80	
7	Front door window regulator	Bent	21	/1	\$68.00	10%	\$61.20	
8	Front door window regulator motor	Distorted/faulty	sent	(1	\$230.00	10%	\$207.00	
9	Front door window glass channel rubber	Deformed/cut	11	1	\$56.00	10%	\$50.40	Ø
10	Front door stopper	Necessary	11	1	\$12.00	10%	\$10.80	$\alpha$
11	Front door window glass channel bracket	Bent	11	1	\$42.50	10%	\$38.25	∞⁄
12	Front door lock	Distorted/jammed	11	1	\$115.00	10%	\$103.50	X
13	Front door lock striker	Bent	17	1	\$28.00	10%	\$25.20	0
14	Front fender RH	Warped/dented	9-J .	1	\$186.00	10%	\$167.40	1-
15	Front knuckle arm RH	Distorted	17	1	\$222.40	10%	\$200.16	
16	Front lower RH	Distorted	17	1	\$214.00	10%	\$192.60	X
17	Front absorber	Bent/leaked	11	1	\$179.00	10%	\$161.10	~
18	Front absorber mounting	Distorted/slack	17	1	\$105.00	10%	\$94.50	ر سلا
19	Front wheel bearing kit	Distorted/cracking	sound 🖊	ea	\$124.00	10%	\$111.60	
20	Front knuckle hub	Distorted	111	1	\$184.00	10%	\$165.60	×
21	Front side mirror RH S/Nett Items	Grazed/base crack	ed Inv	1	\$210.00	10%	\$189.00	
22	Front door sun visor	Necessary	N	41	\$120.00		\$120.00	5
23	Front sport rim assy	Grazed/warped/chip	pped 🗀	7 1	\$580.00		\$580.00	
24	Tyre assy	Grazed/bulge	su	1	\$210.00		\$210.00	ӱ́

Total for Spare Parts : \$3,776.90 \$3,490.21

1683

Annex B: Adjustment on Labour and Spray Painting

SJP 2367 B

	5JP 2307 D				
tem	Job Description		rkshop st. (\$)	Adjusted Cost (\$)	
1	Towing	11	\$80.00	\$60.00	
2	To tuff coat affected areas		\$120.00	\$80.00	
3	To remove & refix front RH door mechanism		\$180.00	\$80.00	
4	To check/adjust computer wheel alignment (before/after)		\$240.00	\$200.00	
5	To remove & refix front RH mechanism		\$280.00	\$250.00	
6	To remove & refix front RH sport rim & contact wheel balancing		\$120.00	N 7\$100.00	
7	To respray affected areas		\$850.00	\$700.00	
8	To renew damaged parts, straighten/repair rear pillar and aligned all parts		\$750.00	\$700.00	•

TOTAL FOR LABOUR & SPRAY PAINTING : \$2,620.00 \$2,170.00

# Summary

	Workshop Est. (\$)	Adjusted Cost (\$)
TOTAL FOR SPARE PARTS :	\$3,776.90	\$3,490.21
TOTAL FOR LABOUR & SPRAY PAINTING:	\$2,620.00	\$2,170.00
TOTAL REPAIR COSTS :	\$6,396.90	\$5,660.21

#### CARLINK CONSULTANCY

SJP 2367 B

**Annex C: Recommendation** 

We have inspected thoroughly the actual damages found on the vehicle and our assessment is appended in the Annex(es) attached. The condition and age of the vehicle was considered before we reached our recommendation as to whether the parts need replacement or repair.

M/S Precise Auto Service estimated repair cost is \$\$6,396.90 and we have adjusted it to \$\$5,660.21 on a part by part basis. However, taking into consideration the age of the vehicle and the availability of used/recondition components. We, therefore recommend a contract lump sum repair cost.

The repairer have agreed to undertake the repairs on a contract lump sum of \$\$4,800.00 ,according to acceptable quality and standard. (Repairer discretion to repair parts, to replace with old parts, or to replace with OEM or genuine parts).

The entire repair of the damaged vehicle should be completed within a reasonable period of 7 working days.

We have advised the repairer that the inspection was conducted strictly on a WiTHOUT PREJUDICE basis and we have not given any instruction and authorisation to proceed with the repair of the vehicle.

We are reverting the matter to you for your discretion and enclosed is our invoice for service rendered.

Yours faithfully,

CARLINK CONSULTANCY

Automotive Engineer Assessor MIMI, MIRTE, LCGI, I ENG, LAE, CGLI FTC.

# PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

Accident Date: 15-06-17

OUR REF: SJP 2367B/T/17

TAX INVOICE

**EE GEOK SWEE** 

Blk 327 Sembawang Crescent

#04-38

Singapore 750327

Invoice No.: **TP1709-010** 

DATE: 03-09-17

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO.: SIP 2367B VEHICLE MODEL: KIA PICANTO

PART BY PART REPAIR

**INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR** 

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

4,800.00

SUB-TOTAL : ADD GST 7% :

4,800.00

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

336.00 **5,136.00** 

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	16 Jun 2017		19 Jun 2017 08:59 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,800.00  Edit Estimates	<b>S\$2,800.00</b> View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Details		ocuments	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by in	surer]
Insured:		LIEW YAW N	<b>11N</b> , ID: S81387	17F			
Main Claim	nant:	EE GEOK SW	EE, ID: S13847	61D			WIII 24 11 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJP2367B		Date of Loss	Date of Loss:		00 - :59
Claim Type	Claim Type: TP / MSC/V/17-000937 Policy/Cover Note No.:		Note No.:	MSD/VMS/16-347082-CA (TP, Fire & Theft) Coverage: 04/07/2016 - 03/07/2017			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	FBL1819L		Policy No. (0	Claimant):		
				Excess:			
Repairer:		Precise Auto	Services (HQ)	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AV	E 6 #02-34/36, 41	7883 Kaki Bukit -	Tel:
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura 6643 1316]	ince (Singapore)	) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - ⊺	el: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by <b>F</b> i	ievel Foo Wenyao -
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co due 23/01/		<b>d (HQ)</b> - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Handled b	y Richard Harja	nto] [Final Rpt
Driver/Cus	todian (Insured):	LIEW YAW MI	N (), NRIC: S81	3871 <b>7</b> F			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
• MSIG_S	GG (19/01/2018):	Report Send Bac	ck Alerts - SJP23	367B (TP)			
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	<b>3</b> 5			View All Searc	h Tasks Create N	lew Task   Complete
Due Dat	e Priority 1	ype Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assig	ned By Com	oleted On Cr	eated On Done

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJP2367B (MSC/V/17-000937) [FBL1819L] TP **EE GEOK SWEE** Jun 15 2017 8:00AM [LIEW YAW MIN] **Precise Auto Services** 

Ace	essment Reports		1 06	r page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/06/17 09:39	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: FBL1819L, Claimant: LIEW YAW MIN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 ре	r page ▼	<b>2</b>
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	24/06/17 12:38	General View	Ð	Load JPG	Ø
3	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	24/06/17 12:38	General View	Ð	Load JPG	€
5	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
6	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
7	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	✐
8	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
10	24/06/17 12:38	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
11	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
12	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
13	24/06/17 12:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	24/06/17 12:38	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
15	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>Ø</b>
16	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>Ø</b>
17	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
18	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€
19	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
20	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
21	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
22	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
23	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
25	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	O	Load JPG	<b>Ø</b>
26	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
27	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
28	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	ð	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
29	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€
30	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>

31	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	<b>●</b> Load JPG	<b>2</b>
32	24/06/17 12:39	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	Ø
33	24/06/17 12:40	Photo After Spray	● Load JPG	2
34	24/06/17 12:40	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	
35	24/06/17 12:40	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	2
36	24/06/17 12:40	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>2</b>
37	24/06/17 12:40	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	2
38	24/06/17 12:40	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	<b>Ø</b>
Doc	cumentation		1 per page ▼	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
1	16/06/17 17:25	PRI from Precise Auto Service	1 Load PDF	
2	19/06/17 09:08	Survey Disagree on SJE	1 Load PDF	
3	19/06/17 09:39	SJP2367B GIA, POLICE REPORT, DL & IC From:SC - Reg. No: FBL1819L, Claimant: LIEW YAW MIN	1 Load PDF	
4	26/09/17 12:56	Survey Report & Final Repair Bill	1 Load PDF	
		Current Dhahaa	♠ Load PDF	
5	26/09/17 12:56	Survey Photos	1 =====	1
5 No	26/09/17 12:56 Relabel/Reorder		Thumbnail	Print

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	//	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17011808/URBE2-1

Date:

14/02/2018

**REFERENCE** 

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

MSD/VMS/16-347082-CA

**Claimant Vehicle** 

SJP2367B

Insured Vehicle No: FBL1819L

Date of Loss:

15/06/2017

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: MSC/V/17-000937

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

SJP2367B

Make & Model:

KIA PICANTO, 1.1 (A)

Engine No:

G4HG9540870

44804 km

Reg. Date:

16/03/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer: KNABA24339T732397

Colour: Engine Capacity: White

1086 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

tes

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

195/50 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/50 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,776.90	2,021.90	1,755.00	46.47
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,620.00	1,520.00	1,100.00	41.98
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,396.90	3,541.90	2,855.00	44.63
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,800.00		
(S\$)	6,396.90	2,800.00	3,596.90	56.23
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	447.78	196.00	251.78	56.23
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,844.68	2,996.00	3,848.68	56.23

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

19/06/2017

19/06/2017 Inspected At:

Precise Auto Services (HQ)

NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: Richard Harjanto Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_printrpt&caseid=606435&extid=240480&CFID=28580077&C... 1/4

any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Feb 2018)

Parts:

144

KIA PICANTO 1.1 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Print Code: Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJP2367B)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT DOOR ASSY RH	Dented / Bent	600.00 F	*582.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR	Bent	58.00 F	*58.00 FL
3	6		*FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 F	*39,00 FL
4	2		*FRONT DOOR HINGES	Bent	84.00 F	*84.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT DOOR CHECKER	Bent	38.00 F	*38.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE	Necessary	72.00 F	*72.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR	Bent	68.00 F	*68.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW REGULATOR MOTOR	Smashed	230.00 F	*230.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER	Not Necessary	56.00 F	*- FL
10	1		*FRONT DOOR STOPPER	Not Necessary	12.00 F	*- FL
11	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS CHANNEL BRACKET	Not Necessary	42.50 F	*- FL
12	1		*FRONT DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	115.00 F	*- FL
13	1		*FRONT DOOR LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	28.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	Dented	186.00 F	*186.00 FL
15	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	Not Necessary	222.40 F	*- FL
16	1		*FRONT LOWER RH	Not Necessary	214.00 F	*- FL
17	1		*FRONT ABSORBER	Not Necessary	179.00 F	*- FL
18	1		*FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	105.00 F	*- FL
19	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING KIT	Necessary	124.00 F	*124.00 FL
20	1		*FRONT KNUCKLE HUB	Not Necessary	184.00 F	*- FL
21	1		*FRONT SIDE MIRROR RH	Broken	210.00 F	*210.00 FL
22	1		*FRONT DOOR SUN VISOR	Necessary	120.00 FS	*120.00 FS
23	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM ASSY	Dented	580.00 FS	*380.00 FS
24	1		*TYRE ASSY	Serviceable	210.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part, S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	<del>.</del> -		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,776.90	2,191.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	169.10
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,776.90	2,021.90

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

R	lecomme	ended	l I al	bour
11	COULINE	HUCU		oou

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	80.00	0.00
2	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS	New	120.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT RH DOOR MECHANISM	New	180.00	60.00
4	TO CHECK / ADJUST COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT (BEFORE/AFTER)	New	240.00	100.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT RH MECHANISM	New	280.00	60.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT RH SPORT RIM & CONTACT WHEEL BALANCING	New	120.00	0.00
7	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	850.00	700.00
8	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN / REPAIR REAR PILLAR AND ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	750.00	520.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,620.00	1,520.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pr	int-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >